

SF0166SW002

1 Page 5-line 4 Before "There" insert "(a)".
2
3 Page 5-line 8 After "for" insert ": (i)".
4
5 Page 5-line 10 Delete "and for" and insert "; (ii)".
6
7 Page 5-line 12 Delete "." and insert "; (iii) Personnel,
8 equipment and other resources identified by
9 the state of Texas for border security needs
10 as agreed to under a contract."; before "The
11 contract" insert "(b)"; after "contract"
12 insert "authorized by subsection (a) of this
13 section".
14
15 Page 5-line 14 Delete "this" and insert "the"; after
16 "appropriation" insert "provided in this
17 section".
18
19 Page 5-line 18 After "for" and insert ": (i)".
20
21 Page 5-line 20 After "border" delete "and the expenditures
22 for" and insert "; (ii)".
23
24 Page 5-line 22 Delete "." and insert "; (iii) The border
25 security needs administered by the personnel,
26 equipment and other resources obtained by the
27 state of Texas."; delete "This appropriation"
28 and insert "(c) The appropriation provided in
29 this section".
30
31 Page 6-line 10 Before "There" insert "(a)".
32
33 Page 6-line 14 After "for" insert ": (i)".
34
35 Page 6-line 16 After "Mexico" delete "and for" and insert ";
36 (ii)".
37
38 Page 6-line 18 Delete "." and insert "; (iii) Personnel,
39 equipment and other resources identified by
40 the state of Arizona for border security needs
41 as agreed to under a contract."; before "The
42 contract" insert "(b)"; after "contract"
43 insert "authorized by subsection (a) of this
44 section".

1
2 Page 6-line 21 Delete "this" and insert "the"; after
3 "appropriation" insert "provided in this
4 section".
5
6 Page 7-line 2 After "for" and insert ": (i)".
7
8 Page 7-line 3 After "border" delete "and the".
9
10 Page 7-line 4 Delete "expenditures for" and insert "; (ii)".
11
12 Page 7-line 5 After "other state" delete "." and insert "
13 (iii) The border security needs administered
14 by the personnel, equipment and other
15 resources obtained by the state of Arizona."
16
17 Page 7-line 6 Delete "This appropriation" and insert "(c)
18 The appropriation provided in this section".
19 HICKS